
Resultat, DM Sittande Luftgevär Värmland, 2018

Junior Final
Plats Namn Klass Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat Grund S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Tot

1 Ida Arpi LSi13 Lekvattnet Torsby Skf 105,5 105,7 106,9 105,6 423,7 40x 423,7 53,2 10,6 10,3 10,5 10,1 10,7 529,1

2 Clara Gustafsson LSi15 Lekvattnet Torsby Skf 105,0 105,0 106,2 106,1 422,3 39x 422,3 53,1 10,5 10,7 10,7 10,5 10,7 528,5

3 Niclas Eriksson LSi15 Kristinehamns Skf 103,9 105,9 105,5 106,7 422,0 37x 422,0 51,9 10,8 10,9 10,4 10,8 10,4 527,2

4 Oliver Thyberg LSi13 Eda Skg 104,7 104,9 105,5 104,9 420,0 38x 420,0 52,4 10,8 10,4 10,5 10,6 10,7 525,4

5 Therese Bråten LSi15 Skillingmark Skg 105,0 105,3 103,8 105,1 419,2 38x 419,2 52,8 10,5 10,9 10,6 10,5 10,6 525,1

6 Oscar Morfeldt LSi13 Eda Skg 104,4 104,1 105,2 104,8 418,5 36x 418,5 52,9 10,2 10,4 10,4 10,1 10,5 523,0

7 Alvin Jonasson LSi15 Köla Skf 105,0 104,3 105,0 103,7 418,0 37x 418,0 52,6 10,3 10,6 10,7 10,7 10,0 522,9

8 Oscar Hellqvist LSi15 Eda Skg 104,1 104,9 104,4 105,1 418,5 37x 418,5 52,4 10,6 10,1 10,8 10,1 10,1 522,6

9 Freja Gärdestam LSi11 Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 103,2 105,3 103,5 105,1 417,1 34x 417,1 52,2 10,7 10,7 10,7 10,2 10,6 522,2

10 Anton Lind LSi15 Skoga-Ekshärads Skf 105,0 104,6 105,4 103,3 418,3 36x 418,3 51,4 10,2 10,6 10,5 10,2 10,8 522,0

11 Alfred Larsson LSi13 Lekvattnet Torsby Skf 104,1 104,4 104,4 104,7 417,6 33x 417,6 51,8 10,4 10,7 10,1 10,7 10,6 521,9

12 Johan Andersson LSi11 Eda Skg 103,7 104,7 104,4 104,8 417,6 35x 417,6 50,6 10,7 10,2 10,4 10,6 10,8 520,9

13 Philip Jansson LSi11 Skoga-Ekshärads Skf 104,5 104,8 104,3 106,0 419,6 37x 419,6 50,5 10,0 10,1 10,2 10,3 10,1 520,8

14 Simon Sjödin LSi13 Nedre Ullerud Skf 103,9 103,5 103,9 103,0 414,3 30x 414,3 53,0 10,3 10,4 10,6 10,3 9,6 518,5

15 Marcus Andersson LSi17 Eda Skg 104,3 101,7 104,5 103,8 414,3 30x 414,3 51,5 10,1 10,8 10,4 10,4 10,9 518,4

16 Maya Björklund LSi13 Filipstad Skf 104,5 104,3 101,5 104,1 414,4 31x 414,4 52,3 10,6 10,1 10,0 10,4 10,4 518,2

Senior Final
Plats Namn Klass Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat Grund S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Tot

1 Stefan Ahlesved LSi21 Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 106,4 104,8 104,3 105,8 421,3 37x 421,3 52,7 10,5 10,3 10,5 10,5 10,2 526,0

2 Håkan Nilsson LSi21 Arvika Skg 104,3 105,5 104,6 104,5 418,9 38x 418,9 51,9 10,6 10,6 10,6 10,6 9,9 523,1

3 Lars Magnusson LSi21 Skillingmark Skg 104,2 104,1 104,6 106,0 418,9 36x 418,9 52,2 10,1 10,0 10,7 10,6 10,3 522,8

4 Urban Morfeldt LSi21 Eda Skg 103,3 104,4 106,2 103,7 417,6 32x 417,6 52,9 10,2 10,6 10,1 10,8 10,0 522,2

5 Mathias Gärdestam LSi21 Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 102,1 104,9 104,9 104,0 415,9 33x 415,9 51,2 10,2 10,1 10,6 10,4 10,8 519,2

6 Mattias Lind LSi21 Skoga-Ekshärads Skf 103,6 102,6 102,5 104,8 413,5 29x 413,5 52,3 10,9 10,3 10,0 9,9 10,5 517,4

7 Johan Gustavsson LSi21 Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 104,3 102,3 103,2 101,9 411,7 29x 411,7 52,6 9,4 10,1 10,3 9,4 10,6 514,1

8 Andreas Edstam LSi21 Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 104,0 102,2 103,6 103,0 412,8 30x 412,8 50,6 10,2 9,2 10,3 10,4 10,3 513,8

9 Jan Kuljunlahti LSi21 Storfors Skf 101,2 100,6 102,5 102,3 406,6 22x 406,6 50,0 10,3 9,7 10,8 10,2 9,8 507,4



Resultat Grundomgång Klassvis

Klass LSi11
Plats Namn Klass Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat

1 Philip Jansson LSi11 Skoga-Ekshärads Skf 104,5 104,8 104,3 106,0 419,6 37x

2 Johan Andersson LSi11 Eda Skg 103,7 104,7 104,4 104,8 417,6 35x

3 Freja Gärdestam LSi11 Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 103,2 105,3 103,5 105,1 417,1 34x

4 Linus Lind LSi11 Skoga-Ekshärads Skf 102,6 102,0 105,9 103,5 414,0 31x

5 Moa Moberg-Olofsson LSi11 Eda Skg 104,0 103,1 103,7 101,4 412,2 25x

6 Isak Lundell LSi11 Degerfors Skf 103,0 101,3 100,6 103,7 408,6 26x

7 Alexander Andersson LSi11 Eda Skg 101,7 100,1 102,7 100,8 405,3 19x

8 Tuva Gärdestam LSi11 Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 97,7 101,4 99,5 101,0 399,6 18x

9 Elsa Norman LSi11 Lekvattnet Torsby Skf 96,9 99,5 99,6 103,4 399,4 15x

10 Kevin Edstam LSi11 Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 102,1 98,2 98,0 100,1 398,4 15x

11 Ida Våla LSi11 Skillingmark Skg 100,3 100,3 96,7 97,2 394,5 10x

12 Emelie Våla LSi11 Skillingmark Skg 99,1 99,1 96,0 98,2 392,4 11x

Klass LSi13
Plats Namn Klass Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat

1 Ida Arpi LSi13 Lekvattnet Torsby Skf 105,5 105,7 106,9 105,6 423,7 40x

2 Oliver Thyberg LSi13 Eda Skg 104,7 104,9 105,5 104,9 420,0 38x

3 Oscar Morfeldt LSi13 Eda Skg 104,4 104,1 105,2 104,8 418,5 36x

4 Alfred Larsson LSi13 Lekvattnet Torsby Skf 104,1 104,4 104,4 104,7 417,6 33x

5 Maya Björklund LSi13 Filipstad Skf 104,5 104,3 101,5 104,1 414,4 31x

6 Simon Sjödin LSi13 Nedre Ullerud Skf 103,9 103,5 103,9 103,0 414,3 30x

7 Hugo Magnusson LSi13 Sunne-Rottneros Skf 103,3 103,6 102,7 104,6 414,2 31x

8 Amanda Wirén LSi13 Köla Skf 103,7 102,6 102,3 104,5 413,1 27x

9 Simon Andersson LSi13 Arvika Skg 101,2 101,7 103,0 102,7 408,6 25x



Klass LSi15
Plats Namn Klass Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat

1 Clara Gustafsson LSi15 Lekvattnet Torsby Skf 105,0 105,0 106,2 106,1 422,3 39x

2 Niclas Eriksson LSi15 Kristinehamns Skf 103,9 105,9 105,5 106,7 422,0 37x

3 Therese Bråten LSi15 Skillingmark Skg 105,0 105,3 103,8 105,1 419,2 38x

4 Oscar Hellqvist LSi15 Eda Skg 104,1 104,9 104,4 105,1 418,5 37x

5 Anton Lind LSi15 Skoga-Ekshärads Skf 105,0 104,6 105,4 103,3 418,3 36x

6 Alvin Jonasson LSi15 Köla Skf 105,0 104,3 105,0 103,7 418,0 37x

7 Emma Ullström LSi15 Sunne-Rottneros Skf 104,2 102,1 101,2 101,4 408,9 21x

Klass LSi17
Plats Namn Klass Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat

1 Marcus Andersson LSi17 Eda Skg 104,3 101,7 104,5 103,8 414,3 30x

Klass LSi21
Plats Namn Klass Förening S1 S2 S3 S4 Resultat

1 Stefan Ahlesved LSi21 Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 106,4 104,8 104,3 105,8 421,3 37x

2 Håkan Nilsson LSi21 Arvika Skg 104,3 105,5 104,6 104,5 418,9 38x

3 Lars Magnusson LSi21 Skillingmark Skg 104,2 104,1 104,6 106,0 418,9 36x

4 Urban Morfeldt LSi21 Eda Skg 103,3 104,4 106,2 103,7 417,6 32x

5 Mathias Gärdestam LSi21 Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 102,1 104,9 104,9 104,0 415,9 33x

6 Mattias Lind LSi21 Skoga-Ekshärads Skf 103,6 102,6 102,5 104,8 413,5 29x

7 Andreas Edstam LSi21 Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 104,0 102,2 103,6 103,0 412,8 30x

8 Johan Gustavsson LSi21 Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 104,3 102,3 103,2 101,9 411,7 29x

9 Jan Kuljunlahti LSi21 Storfors Skf 101,2 100,6 102,5 102,3 406,6 22x

10 Markus Carlsson LSi21 Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 101,0 101,2 101,0 102,3 405,5 24x


